Wednesday, 5 June 2024 5:45:07 PM

ANZ Visa International statement for 01-05-2024 to 31-05-2024
Submitted by: SANDPI

Employee Name: Sandra Pitcher

Card Account Number: 4715 14** **** 9063

Date

03-05-2024
09-05-2024
13-05-2024
13-05-2024
14-05-2024
14-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
20-05-2024
20-05-2024
21-05-2024
27-05-2024
27-05-2024
28-05-2024
28-05-2024

Merchant

SECURE PARKING STATE
JB HI FI MILE END HO
GM TAXIPAY

UBER *TRIP

CURB NYC TAXI

UBER *TRIP

CURB NYC TAXI

NYC TAXI 1246 12460010
UBER *TRIP

CURB NYC TAXI

UBER TRIP

NYC TAXI 1246 12460010
SECURE PARKING STATE
UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE
UBER *TRIP

UBER *TRIP

Transaction Description

SECURE PARKING STATE ADELAIDE 00036

JB HI FI MILE END HO MILE END 00036

GM TAXIPAY MASCOT 00036

UBER *TRIP SYDNEY 00036

CURB NYC TAXI QUEENS NY 00840

UBER *TRIP SYDNEY 00036

CURB NYC TAXI QUEENS NY 00840

NYC TAXI 1246 12460010 LONG ISLAND C NY 00840
UBER *TRIP SYDNEY 00036

CURB NYC TAXI QUEENS NY 00840

UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.COM CA 00840

NYC TAXI 1246 12460010 LONG ISLAND C NY 00840
SECURE PARKING STATE ADELAIDE 00036
UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036

UBER *TRIP SYDNEY 00036

UBER *TRIP SYDNEY 00036

Statement Total

Department of Human Services (SA)

Foreign Currency

USD 98.88

USD 17.16
USD 17.20

USD 41.16
USD 42.45
USD 97.09

Expense Amount

AUD 12.00
AUD 199.95
AUD 58.01
AUD 13.46
AUD 149.95
AUD 29.08
AUD 26.02
AUD 26.08
AUD 27.54
AUD 61.93
AUD 63.87
AUD 146.09
AUD 36.00
AUD 10.50
AUD 16.82
AUD 1.00

AUD 878.30



